
National lnstitute of Technotogy, Kurukshetra
Notification for Result of Master of rechnology I semester Erectricar Engineering (power System)Examlnations Nov /Dec 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of rechnorogy r Semester ErectricarEnsineerins (Power Svstem) Examination ;i;;l;.;ili:;1, in Nov /DeJ zozi is-oecrared as

Note: SGpA shown means pass and ,.R,,means 
Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

Sr. No. SuE""ts
Code No.

1

2

J

4

5

b

7

8

Advanced poweTSVstemAna 
f Vsrs

Power System Stability & Control

Power System Operation & Economics

Advanced power System Lab

Solar Energy in power Systems

lntelligent Control

Linear System Theory

Transients in power System

MEE2COl

MEE2CO3

MEE2CO5

MEE2LOl

MEE2E41

MEEl E31

MEElCOl

MEE2E35
Sr.

No.
RollNo. Name fatner's Name

SGPA

1

2

3

4

323104301

323104302

323404301

323404303

Anchal
Devi Lal

Ashish Singh

Agreem Singh

Soumyabrata Sardar

Munnu Singh

Anirudh Singh

Shyam prasad Sardar

8 6500

8 5000

B 4000

Re
MEEl CO1

(End)
MEE2COl

a

(End)

the result can sta

Date: 16 FFB2024
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